Niagara 8100P
SCX Linux Plus series
FEATURES
 Powerful single XEON based
video processor.
 Configurable video/audio inputs
 Individually brand streams with
bitmap overlays (e.g., logos and

 Logo & Slate insertion
 Time code/Date & Time insertion
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Closed-caption support
Software
 Niagara SCX®
 SNMP
 Web-based user-interface
Hardware:
 Multi-core processor
 Solid state hybrid drive (500 GB/1 TB)
Mechanical/Environmental
Chassis 12.25” H x 8.5” W x 5.25” D
(31.1 cm x 21.6 cm W x 13.3 cm D)
Operating Temperature
Weight 13 lb (5.8 Kgs)
Power
 300W AC Redundant PS
Additional Contents
 Quick-start Guide
Hardware Warranty
 1 year limited hardware warranty
Part # DESCRIPTION
8100P-TR-10 Transcoder with 10 HD services, Supports popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT
and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-S2 Encoder with 2 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and
more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-S4 Encoder with 4 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and
more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-S8 Encoder with 8 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and
more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-H4 Encoder with 4 HDMI inputs, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video
codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-OC4 Transcoder with 4 ATSC tuners, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and more.
Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
8100P-OC8 Transcoder with 4 ATSC tuners, Supports popular IP outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and more.
Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
 SMPTE 259M and 292M SDI standards
USB ports 6 rear panel, 1 front panel
Ethernet 2 x 1 Gbit ports
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
1-877-685-8439 / +1-516-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 2023 MultiDyne Specifications subject to change without notice Made in USA
Niagara 8100P
SCX Linux Plus series
ORDERING INFORMATION, page 2
Part # DESCRIPTION
8100P-SX4 Decoder with 4  SDI/ASI out puts, Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP,
SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and
more.
8100P-SX8 Decoder with 8  SDI/ASI out puts, Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP,
SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and
more.
8100P-TR4 Transcoder with 4 HD services, Supports popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT
and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC, AC-3 and more.
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
1-877-685-8439 / +1-516-671-7278